
ATTENTION VOTER: DO NOT REMOVE STUB FROM BALLOT

_____________________
Initials of Issuing Officer

No. ________

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1A
B001-RO

Instructions

Marking Your Ballot

• To vote, darken the oval beside
your choice using a blue or black
pen. Do not make marks outside
the oval.

• Vote for one candidate in each
contest unless otherwise
indicated.

• To change or correct your ballot,
request a replacement from the
election official.

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1A
B001-RO

City of Isle of Palms

City Council
Vote for One

Susan Hill Smith

Rusty Streetman

11

21

40

41

42

43

51



ATTENTION VOTER: DO NOT REMOVE STUB FROM BALLOT

_____________________
Initials of Issuing Officer

No. ________

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1B
B002-RO

Instructions

Marking Your Ballot

• To vote, darken the oval beside
your choice using a blue or black
pen. Do not make marks outside
the oval.

• Vote for one candidate in each
contest unless otherwise
indicated.

• To change or correct your ballot,
request a replacement from the
election official.

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1B
B002-RO

City of Isle of Palms

City Council
Vote for One

Susan Hill Smith

Rusty Streetman

11

21

40

41

42

43

52



ATTENTION VOTER: DO NOT REMOVE STUB FROM BALLOT

_____________________
Initials of Issuing Officer

No. ________

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1C
B003-RO

Instructions

Marking Your Ballot

• To vote, darken the oval beside
your choice using a blue or black
pen. Do not make marks outside
the oval.

• Vote for one candidate in each
contest unless otherwise
indicated.

• To change or correct your ballot,
request a replacement from the
election official.

OFFICIAL BALLOT - CHARLESTON COUNTY, SC
SPECIAL ELECTION RUNOFF
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

EMERGENCY/
PROVISIONAL

ISLE OF PALMS 1C
B003-RO

City of Isle of Palms

City Council
Vote for One

Susan Hill Smith

Rusty Streetman

11

21

40

41

42

43

53


